SAJB (YH) 2238

20225 [ H L — 2 2 F— K

- [Als

2ARKAALZ = U AL

Af=b -}
No No

1 30 03022529
2 21 03019811
3 26 03022964
4 37 03025027
5 36 03024875
6 28 03024642
7 32 03024566
8 18 03024213
9 24 03024982
10 22 03024921
11 17 03020742
12 27 03024669
13 2 03021095
14 20 03023077
15 15 03022531
16 19 03024920
17 1 03022644
18 16 03024537
19 13 03024544
20 11 03021108
21 6 03020967
22 9 03021749
23 303022372
24 10 03021838
25 503020689
26 14 03021216
27 12 03022066
28 7 03022143
29 4 03022629
30 8 03022491
31 25 03018085
32 23 03022220
33 38 03023605
34 31 03022654
35 29 03021153
36 34 03024496

B H
K4

ik 121
AR RN
+f AL
R B
i b 57
/NEFSE AR
T Wl #]
JNEE FTERR
R B
S 1B,
A0 B
B BT
TNfE B2

BN £0H

HIrp 2
B Gk
FHE AR
AR TR
N e T
A EEE
B
Ik SR

IS

KAk A
HH EHE
HAK R
grn H
155 2T
B FHHE
OB
EH TH
WitE Fngs
& PR
VINE RS
Jtig HER
BH FZE

2022-02-27 / 72\ 6 A ¥ —1

B4

gt
RN
=i
B[]
&
M7 B
i ]

)
M7 B
=i
pog st
&
pog st
EJII
M7 B
M7 B

L
=

Ho

ok

gl
B

& BT E
I 5

EEREZEZHFEEE

Bk B0k 3K R RO N O O O

groJE A4
ANEZ ERVALESIE S

FE R

[ RERTN®

a8 B H
BrhfAx—Ha
BT R
bR PR
FEEP R

EEREE R
FI R AR
EULEZS

S AR

NPT =2

FOIR AR

[ W T N7 P e —
JSE AR

A AR
FHAEN o 2285

[ Akeaid

e R
18 H AR

B AR

J& B ez

[l k=i

[EhaE=

B H A
SR
IR H R

I AR

B LB R
TL R T SEAT AR AR -
KAl
LU

SEA R ST L AR
OHYAMAR AR —> 7 5 7
I NG LS

1AH
A

52.94
52.60
52.60
51.70
51.41
51.34
50.82
50.55
50.54
50.52
50.10
49.90
49.78
49.40
48.86
48.59
48.48
48.31
48.26
47.44
46.45
46.25
46.22
46.07
4517
44.76
44.65
44.36
44.09
41.93
53.40
54.43
54.64
55.89
56.01
57.36

il

2 AH &
B R (S|

5343 SLb /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SETKO



