## SAJB(YH)公認 2022富山県ユーススキー大会 女子 回転

## 2本目スタートリスト

スタ	-\	競技者			- 1本目	2本目	合 計
	No No	氏名	県 名	所 属 名	時間	時間	時間
1	30 03022529	伊藤 優花	愛知	江南市立古知野中•一	52.94		
2	21 03019811	鈴木 優和	愛知	葵中学校	52.60		
3	26 03022964	十亀 希空	三重	四日市SC	52.60		
4	37 03025027	荒尾 春紀	富山	福野中学校	51.70		
5	36 03024875	秋山 もあな	静岡	富士市スキー協会	51.41		
6	28 03024642	小野寺 楓	福島	喜多方第二中学校	51.34		
7	32 03024566	溝脇 妃莉	岐阜	北稜中学校	50.82		
8	18 03024213	小西 莉朴	静岡	積志中学校	50.55		
9	24 03024982	高原 百香	岐阜	朝日中学校	50.54		
10	22 03024921	中村 はるか	石川	芦城中学校	50.52		
11	17 03020742	谷口 陽向	岐阜	古川中学校	50.10		
12	27 03024669	道宗 眞子	富山	平中学校	49.90		
13	2 03021095	加藤 玲奈	愛知	大成高等学校	49.78		
14	20 03023077	長谷川 まりあ	福井	和泉中学校	49.40		
15	15 03022531	田中 愛佳理	愛知	岡崎市立竜海中学·一	48.86		
16	19 03024920	坂田 結来	石川	鳥越中学校	48.59		
17	1 03022644	相田 笑那	富山	平中学校	48.48		
18	16 03024537	今村 千春	岐阜	丹生川中学校	48.31		
19	13 03024544	川端 咲千絵	岐阜	高鷲中学校	48.26		
20	11 03021108	石附 志野美	富山	般若中学校	47.44		
21	6 03020967	吉田 悠乃	富山	福光中学校	46.45		
22	9 03021749	加藤 志眞	愛知	東浦中学校	46.25		
23	3 03022372	森川 栞奈	秋田	鷹巣中学校	46.22		
24	10 03021838	大森 那菜	岐阜	宮中学校	46.07		
25	5 03020689	田中 美雅	岐阜	宮中学校	45.17		
26	14 03021216	清水 咲良	福井	陽明中学校	44.76		
27	12 03022066	鈴口 真央	岐阜	白川郷学園	44.65		
28	7 03022143	清利 葵乃	富山	城端中学校	44.36		
29	4 03022629	上野 香晴	富山	井波中学校	44.09		
30	8 03022491	堺 麻里杏	富山	富山大学附属中学校	41.93		
31	25 03018085	上田 万由	愛知	江南市立布袋中学校・	53.40		
32	23 03022220	棚橋 和奏	愛知	天神山中	54.43		
33	38 03023605	金澤 優理菜	愛知	聖霊中学校	54.64		
34	31 03022654	小澤 杏奈	滋賀	立命館守山中学校	55.89		
35	29 03021153	伊藤 明香里	富山	OHYAMAスポーツクラブ	56.01		
36	34 03024496	島田 青空	富山	射水市立大門中学校	57.36		
2022-	-02-27 / たいら	スキー場			5343		SL5 / 2
DATA DROCECCING 1 - C E I IZ C						IMINO 1 C	

DATA PROCESSING by SEIKO

TIMING by SEIKO